



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 9863 of 2025

Ravindra

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. Through Secretary Home At
Lucknow

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Tanisha Jahangir Monir
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Sanjay Kumar Pal

Court No. - 66

HON'BLE KRISHAN PAHAL, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list on **12.2.2026 in the daily cause list.**

(Krishan Pahal,J.)

February 4, 2026

Shalini